Monitorler

23

23

24

24

24

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD

60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

Marka

Hikvision

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

152,25

240,45

388,50

124,95

156,45

199,50

208,95

220,50

231,00

304,50

336,00

376,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

378,00 USD

418,95 USD

418,95 USD

523,95 USD

2.413,95 USD



